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2023 2 Man Scramble Results

s. Team
T1 Chris Fenwick + Todd Fenwick
T1 Chad Coleman + Cory Moore
3 Connor Danis + Sam Shafer
4 Andy LaHoud + Scott Peterson

s. Player

1 Cole Buffington + Rod Buffington
T2 Chad Peterson + Gary Schrank
T2 Jim Lawler + John Siedlecki
T4 Roger Schlins + Tom Bullock
T4 Chris Ruckle + Clifford Osada

s. Player
1Tim Walker + Todd Olson
2 Anthony Iten + Robert Beaumont
3 Eric Blackwelder + Justin Thoreen
4 Anthony Green + Craig Pettis
Erik Rekdal
Erik Rekdal
Thomas Craig

Flight 1 Gross
Players

Chad Coleman + Cory Moore
Corey Johnson + Daniel Johnson
Connor Danis + Sam Shafer

Flight 2 Gross

Players

Paul Bodick + Steve Kreitlow

Erik Rekdal + Sam Tarara

Roger Schlins + Tom Bullock
Akshith Mandepally + Alex Wheaton
John Howe + KC Karnowski

Flight 3 Gross

Players

Jamie Law + Zack Schleicher
Anthony Iten + Robert Beaumont
Bob Wenholz + Mike Haaf

Phillip Laverdiere + Randy Carlson
David Parsons + Josh Anderson
Matt Dutoit + Patrick Henrich
Andrew Schrank + John Nash

Total Gross
63
63
65
67

Total Gross
68
70
70
71
71

Total Gross
68
72
74
75

Details

Birdie on 3,
Eagle on 4

Birdie on 7
Birdie on 12

Details
Birdie on 10
Birdie on 16
Birdie on 1
Birdie on 2
Birdie on 3

Details
Birdie on 16
Birdie on 6
Birdie on 4
Birdie on 9
Birdie on 11
Birdie on 2
Birdie on 5

Flight 1
Per Player Pos. Player
$82.00 1 Alex Spehar + Mac Tobin
$82.00 T2 Joe Gadtke + Lawrence Haux
$46.00 T3 Brandon Korus + Jeremy Laberda
$24.00 T3 Ryan Reider + Travis Bulger
T3 Brice Conner + Joe Flanagan
T3 Ben Manthey + Drew Stusynski
T3Brian Orn + Zac Uren
T3 Jon Grandell + Mike Konieczny
T3Joe Boyce + Joe Fenwick
T3 Tim Maaske + Tom Babcock
Flight 2
Per Player Pos. Player
$94.00 1Jerry Parrott + Nate Lassila
$58.00 2 Josh Koski + Shawn Hise
$58.00 3 Max Rathman + Tom Scanlon
$12.00 T4 John Howe + KC Karnowski
$12.00 T4 Mark Frank + Ron Eastman
T4 Matt Bentson + Sam Miller
T4 Arthur Baccam + Ben Verbick
T4 Akshith Mandepally + Alex Wheaton
T4 Kenneth Havlik + Rick McElvain
Flight 3
Per Player Pos. Player
$94.00 1Eric Brandberg + Mark Brandberg
$70.00 T2 Jamie Law + Zack Schleicher
$46.00 T2 Matt Dutoit + Patrick Henrich
$24.00 4 David Parsons + Josh Anderson
Proxy Winners
$25.00 8N Rod Buffington
$25.00 3W Connor Danis
$25.00 8W Kerry McLain
Skins
Flight 1 Net
Purse Players
$240.00 Corey Johnson + Daniel Johnson
$120.00 Andy Edwards + Brian Bruzer
$120.00 Andy LaHoud + Scott Peterson
Chad Coleman + Cory Moore
Purse Flight 2 Net
$96.00 Players
$96.00 Erik Rekdal + Sam Tarara
$96.00 Roger Schlins + Tom Bullock
$96.00 Akshith Mandepally + Alex Wheaton
$96.00 John Howe + KC Karnowski
Flight 3 Net
Purse Players
$48.00 Anthony Iten + Robert Beaumont
$48.00 Tim Walker + Todd Olson
$48.00 Brian Holbrook + Rob Owen
$48.00 Bob Wenholz + Mike Haaf
$48.00 Larry McNichols + Mike McNichols
$48.00 David Parsons + Josh Anderson
$48.00 Matt Dutoit + Patrick Henrich

Paul Hadden + Rick Kocon

Total Net
63
64
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66

Total Net
64
65
66
67
67
67
67
67
67

Total Net
64
66
66
67

Details

Birdie on 7
Eagle on 17
Eagle on 10
Eagle on 4

Details
Birdie on 16
Birdie on 1
Eagle on 2
Eagle on 3

Details
Eagle on 6
Eagle on 18
Eagle on 10
Birdie on 4
Eagle on 7
Eagle on 11
Eagle on 2
Eagle on 16

Per Player
$94.00
$70.00

$8.75
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75

Per Player
$94.00
$70.00
$46.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

Per Player
$94.00
$58.00
$58.00
$24.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Purse

$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00

Purse
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00

Purse
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
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