

2023 2 Man Scramble Results

Flight 1

Pos.	Team	Total Gross	Per Player	Pos.	Player	Total Net	Per Player
T1	Chris Fenwick + Todd Fenwick	63	\$82.00	1	Alex Spehar + Mac Tobin	63	\$94.00
T1	Chad Coleman + Cory Moore	63	\$82.00	T2	Joe Gadtke + Lawrence Haux	64	\$70.00
3	Connor Danis + Sam Shafer	65	\$46.00	T3	Brandon Korus + Jeremy Laberda	66	\$8.75
4	Andy LaHoud + Scott Peterson	67	\$24.00	T3	Ryan Reider + Travis Bulger	66	\$8.75
				T3	Brice Conner + Joe Flanagan	66	\$8.75
				T3	Ben Manthey + Drew Stusynski	66	\$8.75
				T3	Brian Orn + Zac Uren	66	\$8.75
				T3	Jon Grandell + Mike Konieczny	66	\$8.75
				T3	Joe Boyce + Joe Fenwick	66	\$8.75
				T3	Tim Maaske + Tom Babcock	66	\$8.75

Flight 2

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	Per Player	Pos.	Player	Total Net	Per Player
1	Cole Buffington + Rod Buffington	68	\$94.00	1	Jerry Parrott + Nate Lassila	64	\$94.00
T2	Chad Peterson + Gary Schrank	70	\$58.00	2	Josh Koski + Shawn Hise	65	\$70.00
T2	Jim Lawler + John Siedlecki	70	\$58.00	3	Max Rathman + Tom Scanlon	66	\$46.00
T4	Roger Schlins + Tom Bullock	71	\$12.00	T4	John Howe + KC Karnowski	67	\$4.00
T4	Chris Ruckle + Clifford Osada	71	\$12.00	T4	Mark Frank + Ron Eastman	67	\$4.00
				T4	Matt Bentson + Sam Miller	67	\$4.00
				T4	Arthur Baccam + Ben Verbick	67	\$4.00
				T4	Akshith Mandepally + Alex Wheaton	67	\$4.00
				T4	Kenneth Havlik + Rick McElvain	67	\$4.00

Flight 3

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	Per Player	Pos.	Player	Total Net	Per Player
1	Tim Walker + Todd Olson	68	\$94.00	1	Eric Brandberg + Mark Brandberg	64	\$94.00
2	Anthony Iten + Robert Beaumont	72	\$70.00	T2	Jamie Law + Zack Schleicher	66	\$58.00
3	Eric Blackwelder + Justin Thoreen	74	\$46.00	T2	Matt Dutoit + Patrick Henrich	66	\$58.00
4	Anthony Green + Craig Pettis	75	\$24.00	4	David Parsons + Josh Anderson	67	\$24.00

Proxy Winners

3E	Erik Rekdal	\$25.00	8N	Rod Buffington	\$25.00
7E	Erik Rekdal	\$25.00	3W	Connor Danis	\$25.00
6N	Thomas Craig	\$25.00	8W	Kerry McLain	\$25.00

Skins

Flight 1 Gross

Players	Details	Purse
Chad Coleman + Cory Moore	Birdie on 3, Eagle on 4	\$240.00
Corey Johnson + Daniel Johnson	Birdie on 7	\$120.00
Connor Danis + Sam Shafer	Birdie on 12	\$120.00

Flight 1 Net

Players	Details	Purse
Corey Johnson + Daniel Johnson	Birdie on 7	\$115.00
Andy Edwards + Brian Bruzer	Eagle on 17	\$115.00
Andy LaHoud + Scott Peterson	Eagle on 10	\$115.00
Chad Coleman + Cory Moore	Eagle on 4	\$115.00

Flight 2 Gross

Players	Details	Purse
Paul Bodick + Steve Kreitlow	Birdie on 10	\$96.00
Erik Rekdal + Sam Tarara	Birdie on 16	\$96.00
Roger Schlins + Tom Bullock	Birdie on 1	\$96.00
Akshith Mandepally + Alex Wheaton	Birdie on 2	\$96.00
John Howe + KC Karnowski	Birdie on 3	\$96.00

Flight 2 Net

Players	Details	Purse
Erik Rekdal + Sam Tarara	Birdie on 16	\$130.00
Roger Schlins + Tom Bullock	Birdie on 1	\$130.00
Akshith Mandepally + Alex Wheaton	Eagle on 2	\$130.00
John Howe + KC Karnowski	Eagle on 3	\$130.00

Flight 3 Gross

Players	Details	Purse
Jamie Law + Zack Schleicher	Birdie on 16	\$48.00
Anthony Iten + Robert Beaumont	Birdie on 6	\$48.00
Bob Wenzholz + Mike Haaf	Birdie on 4	\$48.00
Phillip Laverdiere + Randy Carlson	Birdie on 9	\$48.00
David Parsons + Josh Anderson	Birdie on 11	\$48.00
Matt Dutoit + Patrick Henrich	Birdie on 2	\$48.00
Andrew Schrank + John Nash	Birdie on 5	\$48.00

Flight 3 Net

Players	Details	Purse
Anthony Iten + Robert Beaumont	Eagle on 6	\$67.00
Tim Walker + Todd Olson	Eagle on 18	\$67.00
Brian Holbrook + Rob Owen	Eagle on 10	\$67.00
Bob Wenzholz + Mike Haaf	Birdie on 4	\$67.00
Larry McNichols + Mike McNichols	Eagle on 7	\$67.00
David Parsons + Josh Anderson	Eagle on 11	\$67.00
Matt Dutoit + Patrick Henrich	Eagle on 2	\$67.00
Paul Hadden + Rick Kocon	Eagle on 16	\$67.00